
Board Member Name Position Email Address
Danielle Bombardier President
Vanessa Dakin-Marin Vice President
Paulina Gillett Secretary
Steffan Brisebois Treasurer
Erika Sanborn Director
Amina Abdulle Director
Heather Mullins Director
Laurel Brannagan Director
Myla Picco Director
Trevor Ramieri Director

danielleb@mcccu.com
Vanessa.Dakin-Marin@publicboard.ca
pgillett.mt@gmail.com
steffanbrisebois@hotmail.ca
erikasanborn3@gmail.com
amina.abdulle@publicboard.ca
heather.I.Mullins@gmail.com
brannagan16@gmail.com
mylapicco@gmail.com
trevor.ramieri@gmail.com
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